Rogue River School District #35
2023-2024 School Calendar

Grades K - 12

January-24

SCHOOL BOARD GOALS

7/4/2022
7/17-8/17/2023

JULY 2023
Independence Day

Summer School (M -F)(Proposed)

s|m|T|w|Th| F

It

3

4

5

8

10

*Student Character & Well Being
*QOutstanding Environment
*Fostering Communication
*Pride and Image

8/21-8/24/2023
8/28/2023

AUGUST 2023

School Prep/Iinservice - No Students

First Day of Instruction

It

22

24

29

31

9/1/2023
9/4/2023
9/15/2023

SEPTEMBER 2023
Unscheduled Day - District Closed

Labor Day-District Closed
District Wide PD - No Students

PUPIL REPORTING
PERIOD

w

10/13/2023
10/30/2023

OCTOBER 2023

Districtwide Inservice Day - No Students

Grade Prep Day - No Students

8/28/23-10/27/22 (K-12) 41 Days

11/01/23-1/25/24 (K-12) 43 Days

01/29/24-04/4/24 (K-12) 41 Days

4/08/24-6/07/24 (K-12) 43 Days

September-23

s(m[T

w

Th

It

5

6

7

10|11

12

13

14

11/8 & 11/9/2023
11/10/2023
11/20-11/22/2023

11/23/2023
11/24/2023

NOVEMBER 2023

Parent/Teacher Conferences

Veterans Day Observed - District Closed
Unscheduled Day - District Closed

Thanksgiving Day - District Closed
Unscheduled Day - District Closed

March-24

T

w

Th

5

6

12

13

14

RRSD District Office

1898 E Evans Creek Road
Rogue River, OR 97537
(541)-582-3235
www.roqueriver.k12.or.us

PAID HOLIDAYS

Licensed Classified

18

19

20

21

19

20

21

25

26

27

28

F
1
8
Q
22
29

12/18-12/29/2023
12/25/2023

DECEMBER 2023

Winter Break - District Closed
Christmas Day Observed - District Closed

26|

27

28]

October-23

April-24

S|M|T|W|Th

3

4

5

10

12

1/1/2024
1/15/2024

1/26/2024

JANUARY 2024

New Year's Day Observed - District Closed
Martin Luther King Jr. Day - District Closed

Grade Prep Day - No Students

S|M|T|W|Th

3

4

10

19

24

26

2/19/2024

FEBRUARY 2024
President's Day - District Closed

w

Th

3/7 & 3/8/2024
3/25-3/29/2024

MARCH 2024
Parent/Teacher Conferences - District Wide

Spring Break - District Closed

1

2

4/5/2024

APRIL 2024
Grade Prep Day - No Students

(541)-582-6010
RRES East (541)-582-3234
RRES West (541)-582-3233

RRJSHS (541)-582-3297
SPECIAL PROGRAMS  (541)-582-6003

22|31/ 24

LEGEND

December-23

5/6/2024
5/27/2024
5/31/2024

MAY 2024

District Wide PD - No Students
Memorial Day - District Closed
SVA Graduation

SIM|T

w

4

11

18

It

6/1/2024
6/7/2024
6/10/2024
6/19/2023

JUNE 2024

RRJSHS Graduation

Last Day of Instruction for Students
Grade Prep Day

Juneteenth

ﬁ Legal Holiday
Parent/Teacher Conferences
Grade Prep Day
Teacher Inservice Day
Unscheduled Day
Abbreviated Day
District-Wide Prof Develop Day
School Days

All Students will have a late arrival every Friday after staff inservice

BOARD APPROVED: March 21, 2023


http://www.rogueriver.k12.or.us/

	Sheet1

