Rogue River School District #35 2023-2024 School Calendar Grades K - 12

July-23				January-24			3	SCHOOL BOARD GOALS					
S M T W Th F Sa		JULY 2023	S	M	Ī	ГМ	/ Th	۱ F	Sa	*	Student Chara	acter & Well Being	
1	7/4/2022	Independence Day								*	Outstanding E	Invironment	
2 3 🔆 5 6 7 8	7/17-8/17/2023	Summer School (M -F)(Proposed)		⇔	2	2 3	3 4	!!	5 6	*	Fostering Cor	nmunication	
9 10 11 12 13 14 15			7	8	3	9 10) 11	1 12	2 13	*	Pride and Ima	ge	
16 17 18 19 20 21 22		AUGUST 2023	14	\	1	6 17	7 18	3 19	20)			
23 24 25 26 27 28 29	8/21-8/24/2023	School Prep/Inservice - No Students	21	22	2	3 24	1 25	5 5	27		PUPIL R	PORTING	
30 31	8/28/2023	First Day of Instruction	28	29	3	0 3	1				PEI	RIOD	
										1st	8/28/23-10/27/	23 (K-12) 41 Days	
		SEPTEMBER 2023											
August-23	9/1/2023	Unscheduled Day - District Closed		F	Fe	brua	ary-2	24		2nd	11/01/23-1/25/	24 (K-12) 43 Days	
S M T W Th F Sa	9/4/2023	Labor Day-District Closed	S	М	1	ГΝ	/ Th	n F	Sa	1			
1 2 3 4 5	9/15/2023	District Wide PD - No Students					1	1 2	3	3rd	01/29/24-04/4/	24 (K-12) 41 Days	
6 7 8 9 10 11 12			4	5	5	6	7 8	3 9	9 10			, ,	
13 14 15 16 17 18 19		OCTOBER 2023	11	12	1	3 14	1 15	5 16	3 17	4th	4/08/24-6/07/2	4 (K-12) 43 Days	
20 🔺 🔺 🔺 🛕 26	10/13/2023	Districtwide Inservice Day - No Students	18	⇔	2	0 2	1 22	2 2:	3 24				
27 28 29 30 31	10/30/2023	Grade Prep Day - No Students	25	26	2	7 28	3 29)		RR	SD District C	Office	
								189	1898 E Evans Creek Road				
		NOVEMBER 2023						Ro	Rogue River, OR 97537				
September-23	11/8 & 11/9/2023	Parent/Teacher Conferences			N	larc	h-24	1		(54	1)-582-3235		
S M T W Th F Sa	11/10/2023	Veterans Day Observed - District Closed	S	М	1	ГΝ	/ Tr	ı F	Sa	,	w.roquerive	r.k12.or.us	
1 2	11/20-11/22/2023	B Unscheduled Day - District Closed							1 2				
3 💢 5 6 7 8 9	11/23/2023	Thanksgiving Day - District Closed	3	4		5 6	6 0	0	9)	PAID H	OLIDAYS	
10 11 12 13 14 Ω 16	11/24/2023	Unscheduled Day - District Closed	10		_		3 14				Licensed	Classified	
17 18 19 20 21 22 23		•	17	18	1	9 20) 21	1 22	2 23	Auc			
24 25 26 27 28 29 30		DECEMBER 2023	24						_		1	1	
	12/18-12/29/2023	Winter Break - District Closed	31						•	Oct			
0.4.100	12/25/2023	Christmas Day Observed - District Closed								Nov	+	3	
October-23		IANULA DV 0004				\pri				Dec	-	1	
S M T W Th F Sa		JANUARY 2024	S	M		ГΝ	/ Ir	1 F	Sa		+	2	
1 2 3 4 5 6 7	1/1/2024 1/15/2024	New Year's Day Observed - District Closed		1		2 3	3 4	1 5	1 6	Feb Mar	1		
		Martin Luther King Jr. Day - District Closed	_	8			0 11						
8 9 10 11 12 Ω 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21	1/26/2024	Grade Prep Day - No Students	14	_			7 18				1	4	
22 23 24 25 26 27 28		FEBRUARY 2024	21	22					3 27	May Jun		1	
29 31	2/19/2024	President's Day - District Closed	28				+ 20	7 2) 21	Tota	_	8	
23 6 01				20	J	~				1014	·ı '	<u> </u>	
		MARCH 2024	1							sv	4	(541)-582-6010	
November-23	3/7 & 3/8/2024	Parent/Teacher Conferences - District Wide		May-24					_	ES East	(541)-582-3234		
S M T W Th F Sa	3/25-3/29/2024	Spring Break - District Closed	S	М	_	_	/ Th	ı F	Sa	•	ES West	(541)-582-3233	
1 2 3 4		- p g	Ť	1	Ť		1 2		3 4		JSHS	(541)-582-3297	
		ADDIL 0004	_		L	7 .				1		, ,	
5 6 7 8 8 \$\frac{1}{4}\$ 11		APRIL 2024	5						11		CIAL PROGRAMS	(541)-582-6003	
12 13 14 15 16 17 18	4/5/2024	Grade Prep Day - No Students		13	_	_	5 16	_	_	_			
19 <u>20 21 22 🌣 24</u> 25			-	20	-	_	_	_	1 25	_		SEND	
26 27 28 29 30		MAY 2024	26	文	2	8 29	9 30) 3	1	\Rightarrow			
	5/6/2024	District Wide PD - No Students								<u></u>	Parent/Teacher		
December 00	5/27/2024	Memorial Day - District Closed				l	. 0.4			J	Grade Prep Day		
December-23	5/31/2024	SVA Graduation	_	8.6	_	June					Teacher Inservi	-	
S M T W Th F Sa		JUNE 2024	8	M		r W	ıır	1	Sa	_	Unscheduled D	-	
1 2			_	_			_		1	•	Abbreviated Da		
3 4 5 6 7 8 9	6/1/2024	RRJSHS Graduation	2				5 6				District-Wide P	of Develop Day	
10 11 12 13 14 15 16	6/7/2024	Last Day of Instruction for Students	9		_	_	_	_	1 15		School Days		
17 18 19 20 21 22 23	6/10/2024	Grade Prep Day		17	_				1 22				
24 	6/19/2023	Juneteenth			2	5 26	3 27	28	3 29	4			
31			30										